
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

18 

218 

19 

307 

155 

66 

65 

117 

45 

16 

54 

Name 

Shane Pritchard 

Michael Pastore 

Lanette Pritchard 

Chad Culver 

Alice Stern 

Rick Davis 

Paul McLeod 

Mark Hansen 

Terry Simcoe 

Jeffrey Willsey 

Nick Boley 

Class 

T-T1 

T-T3 

T-S1 

T-P1 

T-T3 

T-P2 

T-U1 

T-T5 

T-T3 

T-T4 

T-S3 

Overall BestTm 

56.383 

58.616 

58.768 

59.052 

59.754 

1:01.055 

1:01.301 

1:01.953 

1:04.913 

1:04.981 

1:05.228 

In Session 

Sat Sess 1 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 1 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 3 

Sat Sess 2 

2nd Overall Time 

56.731 

59.506 

58.859 

1:00.259 

59.857 

1:01.183 

1:01.325 

1:02.315 

1:05.256 

1:05.269 

1:05.753 

In Session 

Sat Sess 3 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 2 

Sat Sess 3 

Sat Sess 1 

Nation. 

Greeley CO 

Highlands Ranch CO 

Greeley CO 

Casper WY 

Colorado Springs CO 

Pueblo CO 

Denver CO 

Arlinton TX 

Farmington NM 

Colorado Springs CO 

Monument CO 

Federat. 

18 Chevy Corvette Grand Sport 

16 Audi S3 8V 

19 Chevy Camaro ZL1 

15 Chevy Camaro Z28 

05 Subaru STi 

11 Toyota Camry 

07 Volkswagen GTI 

00 Mazda Miata 

17 Volkswagen Golf R 

14 Ford Focus ST 

08 Nissan 350Z 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Race Director Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward Costa Dunias 

Chairman of SOM Chick Misura  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

The Memorial Bob Lazier Grand Prix  

G1 Time Trials 

Sat Combined 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

The Memorial Bob Lazier Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results


